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CHARGES

UNDERGRADUATE
PROGRAMMES

POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMMES PART TIME
DEGREES

DEGREE NURSING
MASTERS

FULL TIME
PhD PGDE B.ED, ARTS,

SCI, ECDEPART TIME

KSH KSH KSH KSH KSH KSH KSH

Tuition Fee 42,000
6,000
1,000

Boarding
Medical
Activity
Exams
Students’ Council
IT & Computer
Library

Sub-total

Registration
Student ID Card
CUE Charges
Research Fee
Caution Money
Sub-total

FEE PAYABLE

800
1,000

1,000
700

500
53,000

105,000
6,000
1,000

800
1,000

700

1,000
500

116,000

66,000
6,000
1,000

800
1,000

700

1,000
500

77,000

44,000
-

500

250
1,000

-

1,000
-

46,750

100,000
6,000
1,000

800
1,000

700

1,000
500

111,000

42,000
6,000
1,000

800
1,000

700

1,000
500

53,000

31,500
1,500

500

250
1,000

-

1,000
-

35,750

One off expenses payable in the first semester only

1,000
500

1,000
1,200
5,000
8,700

61,700

1,000
500

1,000
1,200
5,000
8,700

124,700

1,000
500

1,000
1,200

5,000 2,000
8,700 5,700

85,700 52,450

1,000 1,000 500
500 500 300

1,000 1,000 1,000
1,200 1,200 1,200
2,000 2,000 2,000
5,700 5,700 5,000

116,700 58,700 40,750

CHARGES

SCHOOL OF HEALTH OTHER
DIPLOMA

PROGRAMMES

OTHER
CERTIFICATE

PROGRAMMES

PART TIME COURSES

DIPLOMA CERTIFICATE
DIPLOMA

DTE, DECTE

KSH KSH KSH KSH KSHKSH

Tuition Fee 48,000
6,000
1,000

Boarding
Medical
Activity
End of Term Exams
Students’ Council
IT & Computer
Library

Sub-total

Registration
Student ID Card
Caution Money
Sub-total

FEE PAYABLE

800
1,000

1,000
700

500
59,400

38,500
6,000
1,000

800
1,000

700

1,000
500

49,500

17,600
6,000
1,000

800
1,000

700

1,000
500

28,600

15,400
6,000
1,000

800
1,000

700

1,000
500

26,400

15,400

19,400

13,750
1,500

250

250
1,000

-

1,000
-
17,750

One off payable in the first semester

500
500

5,000
6,000

65,400

500
500

5,000
6,000

55,500

500
500

5,000
6,000

34,600

500 500
500 500

5,000 2,000
6,000 3,000 3,000

32,400 22,400 20,750

DPTE

UNDERGRADUATE & POST GRADUATE COURSES
SEPT 2024 - MAY 2025
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NOTES:
1. Attachment / Teaching Practice fee is payable in the 3rd year study.
2. Students are advised to have at least Ksh 200 per day for meals.
3. The fee structure is subject to revision at the discretion of the university.

ACCOUNT NAME

LUKENYA UNIVERSITY

LIPA NA MPESA PAYBILL 823060 ACCOUNT NUMBER:
Student’s registration number

KCB BANK – MTITO ANDEI 1179910354

BANK BRANCH ACCOUNT NUMBER

PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS

NO PERSONAL CHEQUES ACCEPTED

www.lukenyauniversity.ac.ke


