

Postera Crescam Laude =

P.O. Box 90-90128, Ngwata, Mtito Andei | Tel: 0790 444000, 0791 444000 | admissions@lukenyauniversity.ac.ke

SEPT 2024 - MAY 2025

U	NDERGR.	ADUATE &	POST C	IRADUA	TE COU	RSES	
CHARGES	UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMMES		POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMMES				PART TIME DEGREES
	DEGREE	NURSING	MASTERS		PhD	PGDE	B.ED, ARTS,
			FULL TIME	PART TIME	PND	PUDE	SCI, ECDE
	KSH	KSH	KSH	KSH	KSH	KSH	KSH
Tuition Fee	42,000	105,000	66,000	44,000	100,000	42,000	31,500
Boarding	6,000	6,000	6,000	-	6,000	6,000	1,500
Medical	1,000	1,000	1,000	500	1,000	1,000	500
Activity	800	800	800	250	800	800	250
Exams	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000
Students' Council	700	700	700	-	700	700	//// / ///
IT & Computer	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000
Library	500	500	500	-	500	500	/////-//
Sub-total	53,000	116,000	77,000	46,750	111,000	53,000	35,750
/////	One o	ff expenses po	yable in t	he first se	mester on	ly////	////////
Registration	1,000	1,000	1,000		1,000	1,000	500
Student ID Card	500	500	500		500	500	300
CUE Charges	1,000	1,000	1,000		1,000	1,000	1,000
Research Fee	1,200	1,200	1,200		1,200	1,200	1,200
Caution Money	5,000	5,000	5,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000
Sub-total	8,700	8,700	8,700	5,700	5,700	5,700	5,000
FEE PAYABLE	61,700	124,700	85,700	52,450	116,700	58,700	40,750

DIPLOMA &	CERTIFIC	ATE PROG	RAMMES (JA	ANUARY, MAY 8	SEPTEMBE	R INTAKES
CHARGES	SCHOOL OF HEALTH		OTHER DIPLOMA	OTHER CERTIFICATE	PART TIME COURSES DIPLOMA	
	DIPLOMA	CERTIFICATE	PROGRAMMES	PROGRAMMES	DTE, DECTE	DPTE
	KSH	KSH	KSH	KSH	KSH	KSH
Tuition Fee	48,000	38,500	17,600	15,400	15,400	13,750
Boarding	6,000	6,000	6,000	6,000	1,500	
Medical	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	250	
Activity	800	800	800	800	250	
End of Term Exams	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	
Students' Council	700	700	700	700		
IT & Computer	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	
Library	500	500	500	500		
Sub-total	59,400	49,500	28,600	26,400	19,400 17,750	
		One off payo	able in the first	semester		11///
Registration	500	500	500	500	500	
Student ID Card	500	500	500	500	500	
Caution Money	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	2,000	
Sub-total	6,000	6,000	6,000	6,000	3,000	3,000
FEE PAYABLE	65,400	55,500	34,600	32,400	22,400	20,750

P.O. Box 90-90128, Ngwata, Mtito Andei | Tel: 0790 444000, 0791 444000 | admissions@lukenyauniversity.ac.ke

NOTES:

- 1. Attachment / Teaching Practice fee is payable in the 3rd year study.
- 2. Students are advised to have at least Ksh 200 per day for meals.
- 3. The fee structure is subject to revision at the discretion of the university.

PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS						
ACCOUNT NAME	BANK	BRANCH ACCOUNT NUMBER				
LUKENYA UNIVERSITY	KCB BANK – MTITO ANDEI	1179910354				
LIPA NA MPESA PAYBILL	823060	ACCOUNT NUMBER: Student's registration number				
NO PERSONAL CHEQUES ACCEPTED						

www.lukenyauniversity.ac.ke